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TATA

January 19, 2024

The Secretary, Listing Department The Manager, Listing Department

BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1,
Dalal Street, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra,
Mumbai - 400 001. Mumbai - 400 051.

Maharashtra, India Maharashtra, India

Scrip Code: 500470 Symbol : TATASTEEL

Dear Madam, Sirs,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
R iremen R lations, 201

Please find enclosed the intimation received from our RTA —Link Intime India Private Limited,
providing information regarding issue of duplicate share certificates to the shareholders of Tata
Steel Limited.

This information is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations
and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Yours faithfully,
Tata Steel Limited

PARVATHEESAM
KANCHINADHAM

Parvatheesam Kanchinadham
Company Secretary &
Chief Legal Officer (Corporate & Compliance)

Encl: As above

TATA STEEL LIMITED

Registered Office Bombay House 24 Homi Mody Street Fort Mumbai 400 001 India
Tel 91 22 6665 8282 Fax 91 22 6665 7724
Corporate Identification Number L27100MH1907PLC000260 Website www.tatasteel.com



NIDHI FADNAVIS

From: D Duplicate <duplicatedata@tcplindia.co.in>

Sent: 18 January 2024 20:20

To: Sakshi Sanjeev Kapur

Cc: Pooja K. Maru; Oindrilla Ghosh; Jatindra Kumar Panda; 'R Kamala'; Anu Agarwal;

AANCHAL RAJORIA; NIDHI FADNAVIS; Seema Arjun Balani; NIDHI FADNAVIS; Falak
Naaz Nisar Ahmed Patel; nnair@tcplindia.co.in; skulal@tcplindia.co.in

Subject: Regulation 39(3) of SEBI(LODR), 2015

Attachments: Tata Steel Ltd_Regulation39(3)_18012024_074915.pdf; Details.xls

A\ "External email: Do not click on links if sender is unknown"

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find attached the details pertaining to Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates which is to be directly uploaded by
the Company as per Regulation 39(3) of SEBI(LODR), 2015 under NEAPS> COMPLIANCE>REG 39(3) LOSS OF SHARE
CERTIFICATES AND ISSUE OF THE DUPLICATE CERTIFICATES .

The same is to be uploaded(NSE/BSE) within 48 hours from the receipt of information.

Regards,

Neha Koyande

DISCLAIMER:

This email (which includes any attachments or links to other websites) is intended
solely for the named addressee. It is confidential and may contain legally privileged
information. Delivery to any person other than the named addressee does not waive
privilege or confidentiality. If you have received this email in error, let us know by
reply email, delete it from your system and destroy any copies. This email is also
subject to copyright. You must not reproduce or distribute it without our consent. We
believe that information contained in this email is correct but we give no warranty as
to its accuracy or completeness. It is provided as general information only and does
not take into account your particular circumstances. It does not purport to be
investment advice and you must not act in reliance on it. To the extent permitted by
law, we disclaim all liability (including liability for negligence) for direct or
indirect loss or damage suffered by any recipient acting in reliance on this email.
This email may contain information or links to websites prepared by people who are not
our employees or representatives. Such information will be identified as the product
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of an independent third party. It is provided for your interest and convenience only.
We have not independently verified (and to the extent permitted by law disclaim all
liability for) its accuracy or completeness and it does not constitute our
recommendation or opinion. Emails may be interfered with, may contain computer viruses
or other defects and may not be successfully replicated on other systems. It is the
responsibility of the recipient to verify the integrity and authenticity of this email
and to ensure that any attachments are scanned for viruses.



L!NKlmtime

Date 18/01/2024
TATA STEEL LTD
BOMBAY HOUSE
24, HOMI MODY STREET, FORT
MUMBAI
400001
Dear SIR/MADAM
UNIT : TATA STEEL LTD
RE : Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR),b2015
Please find below mentioned data pertaining to the duplicate share

certificate(s) in lieu of original share certificate(s).

Pursuant to SEBI Circular no. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD RTAMB/P/2022/8 dated
January 25, 2022, a letter of confirmation will be issued to the securities
holder/claimant upon completion of necessary action.

Name Of No of
share(s)

220

Distinctive
nos To
67617780

Distinctive
nos From
67617561

New
Certificate
108184

Folio No Issue Date

Shareholder
SANJAY KUMAR
KHANDELWAL

5150197822 | 18-01-2024

S1D0045931 | 18-01-2024 | DR VAISHALI VASANT
KHATAV
VASANT ANANT

KHATAV

108185 750 14438231 14438980

S1A0047877

18-01-2024

AMBALAL PATEL

108186

420

81574661

81575080

$1J0121925

18-01-2024

JAYENDRA
SHANTILAL PATEL

108187

1540

26935711

26937250

5150207209

18-01-2024

S KBHATTACHARIJEE
KALPANA
BHATTACHARIEE

108188

920

67790121

67791040

S1D0015244

18-01-2024

DINESHCHANDRA
DAMODAR GORADIA
HARSHILA
DINESHCHANDRA

108189

300

13108231

13108530

CIN - U67190MH1999PTC118368

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT LTD
C-101, 1%t Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083

Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494

E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10:00 a.m. to 05:00 p.m.
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L!NKlmtir’nG

GORADIA

5150218793

18-01-2024

SAM SORABII
TARAPOREWALA
NERGISH SAM
TARAPOREWALA
ASHISH SAM
TARAPOREWALA

108190

710

68403481

68404190

S1R0120293

18-01-2024

Rajendra Prasad
Yadav

108191

1630

56291441

56293070

S1A0055787

18-01-2024

ARUNIMA ROY
AMALESH CHARAN
ROY

108192

700

81706931

81707630

S1P0096318

18-01-2024

PRIYANSHI ATUL
CHOKSI

ATUL JAYANTILAL
CHOKSI

BELA ATUL CHOKSI

108193

300

49574611

49574910

S1K0032555

18-01-2024

KISHORKUMAR
GOVINDLAL SHAH
DAKSHABEN
KISHORKUMAR SHAH

108194

2630

28140581

28143210

S1K0310492

18-01-2024

KRISHNABEN MEHTA

108195

310

90243091

90243400

S1L0040013

18-01-2024

LABHUBEN VRAIJLAL
SHAH

ANAHAITA NALIN
SHAH

108196

1000

90552211

90553210

$1J0030577

18-01-2024

JAG MOHAN SINGH
SATISH KUMAR
SINGH

108197

1500

25316211

25317710

5150353707

18-01-2024

SAM SORABII
TARAPOREWALA
NERGISH SAM
TARAPOREWALA
ASHISH SAM
TARAPOREWALA

108198

170

68549761

68549930

CIN - U67190MH1999PTC118368

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT LTD

C-101, 1%t Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494

E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10:00 a.m. to 05:00 p.m.
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LINK ntime

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Link Intime India Pvt Ltd

sd/- ’NEW

NEHA KOYANDE

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT LTD
C-101, 1%t Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U67190MH1999PTC118368  Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10:00 a.m. to 05:00 p.m.
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